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FACULTY Emergency Number 855-235-3528 
GSUSA General Help Desk 202-314-3420 
(7:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. EST) 

 

Curriculum Products and Services  

Name: Title Phone # Email Address 

Beth Stoops  Vice President 202-314-3488 Beth.stoops@graduateschool.edu  

Amanda Alter 
  

Senior Program 
Manager  

202-314-3346 Amanda.alter@graduateschool.edu 

 For course content related inquiries, please contact your Curriculum Director or Program Manager 

listed below:  
 

 

Government Audit Training Institute and Federal Financial Management Programs 

Michael Binder Director 202-875-4630 michael.binder@graduateschool.edu 
 

Elaine Dickerson Senior Program 
Manager 

202-314-3537 Elaine.dickerson@graduateschool.edu 

Grants,  Management and Personal Property Management  

Steven Van Rees 
 

Senior Program 
Manager  

202-324-4712 steven.vanrees@graduateschool.edu 

Federal Human Resources Management (FHRM) 

John Green Director,  
 

404-307-8343 
 

john.green@graduateschool.edu 

Pauline Dunford   Program Manager 202-314-3414 Pauline.dunford@graduateschool.edu 

Center for Leadership and Management  

Cynthia Hawkins Director, 202-314-3438 
202-441-7317 

cynthia.hawkins@graduateschool.edu 

Cindy Morgan-Jaffe Program Manager 202-821-7362 Cindy.morgan-jafee@graduateschool.edu 

Adrian Rias Program Manager 202-591-6397 Adrian.rias@graduateschool.edu 

Communications and Professionals Skills  

Rod Hill  Director,  202-314-3323 
202—815-9917 

rod.hill@graduateschool.edu 

Project Management and Management Sciences 

Tina Taylor  Director,  202-314-3517 Tina.taylor@graduateschool.edu 

For virtual inquiries please contact the Office of Online Learning: 
 

Online Learning  

Rachel Hudish Online Learning 
Specialist 

724-977-3017 Rachel.hudish@graduateschool.edu 

For face-to-face inquiries concerning logistical issues such as location of course materials, agency contact 
information, directions, and travel, please contact the Office of Operations Services & Delivery Program 
Managers listed below: 
Operations Services & Delivery   

Veralee Mundine  Director, Operations 
Services & Delivery  

202-314-3480 Veralee.mundine@graduateschool.edu 
 

Jacqueline Elliott Program Manager, 
Contracts (On-Site 
Classes) 

202-314-3424 Jacqueline.elliott@graduateschool.edu 
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mailto:Elaine.dickerson@graduateschool.edu


  Updated 6/2020 

Lorri Davis Program Manager, 
Open Enrollment  

202-314-3322 Lorri.davis@graduateschool.edu 

Patrick Joy Program Manager, 
Quality Assurance 

202-314-3579 Patrick.joy@graduateschool.edu 

Faculty Liaison  

Dr. Willidean D. Wilkerson  202-314-3426 Willidean.wilkerson@graduateschool.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 


